WCCL CRICKET FIXTURES 2020 – 45 OVERS WIN/LOSE CRICKET   (TBC - overs maybe reduced with both Captains’consent).
	1st. XI  
League Fixtures
	
	2nd. XI
League Fixtures
	
	

	SOUTH EAST GROUP A

	
	SOUTH EAST GROUP C
	
	

	Date
	Time
	Venue
	Opponents
	
	Venue
	Opponents
	Format


	Sat. 18.07.2020
	12.30
	HOME
	Berkswell 2nds
	
	Away
	Hunningham 1sts
	Win/Lose

	Sat. 25.07.2020
	12.30
	Away
	Coventry & NW 2nds

	
	HOME
	Stockton Stars 2nds
	Win/Lose

	Sat. 01.08.2020
	12.30
	Away
	Standard 1sts

	
	HOME
	Standard 2nds
	Win/Lose

	Sat. 08.08.2020
	12.30
	HOME
	Kenilworth Wardens 2nds

	
	Away
	Massey Ferguson 2nds
	Win/Lose

	Sat. 15.08.2020
	12.30
	HOME
	Leamington Spa 2nds

	
	Away
	Oakfield & Rowlands 1sts
	Win/Lose

	Sat. 22.08.2020
	12.30
	Away
	Leamington Spa 2nds

	
	HOME
	Oakfield & Rowlands 1sts
	Win/Lose

	Sat. 29.08.2020
	12.30
	Away
	Berkswell 2nds

	
	HOME
	Hunningham 1sts
	Win/Lose

	Sat. 05.09.2020
	12.00
	HOME
	Standard 1sts

	
	Away
	Standard 2nds
	Win/Lose

	Sat. 12.09.2020
	12.00
	HOME
	Coventry & NW 2nds

	
	Away
	Stockton Stars 2nds
	Win/Lose

	Sat. 19.09.2020
	12.00
	Away
	Kenilworth Wardens 2nds

	
	HOME
	Massey Ferguson 2nds
	Win/Lose



